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FOREWORD
TURAC was established in 1987 in Ankara. Our company, which set out with the dream and energy of being one of the leading companies in 
its sector, first in Turkey and then in the World. As of today, it produces small arms ammunition in its factory, which was built on a 450-decare 
land in Çankırı in 2008 with 22 different buildings, 10.000 square meters closed area with the experiences it has created with the vision of 
adding value by production.
Turaç has ISO 9001-2015 Quality Management System Certificate, NATO Facility Security Certificate, CIP Certificate and is a member of 
NSSF and NSPA.
As of today, the production lines continue with more than 120 kinds of products. TURAÇ produces an average of minimum 200 million            
cartridges annually and exports 60% of its production to more than 90 countries in 5 continents over the World; supplies Turkish and foreign 
countries Armed Forces as well as end users.
Produces 9x19mm Parabellum FMJ, JHP, Subsonic, Non Lethal and Frangible cartridges in NATO standards for military and special purposes; 
Luger FMJ and environment friend TFMJ cartridge versions for civilian usage; produces more than 10 types of 9x19mm pistol cartridges and 
7.65 and .45ACP calibers.
In the hunting and sports cartridge group; continuing its production in Competition, Exclusive, Elegance, Heavy Load, Big Game, Tactical and 
Less-Lethal series with its products designed for the purpose of use, primarily in 12 calibers and in 16, 20, 24, 28, 32 and 36 calibers. TURAÇ 
continues developing these series in both Sterling and Kaiser brands.
Turaç, which provides an important service in the field of field protection and deterrence with its 12 caliber Less Lethal cartridges and 
9x22mm traumatic bullets, also enables law enforcement officers to conduct maneuver training in open and closed areas with real weapons, 
with 5.56x45mm and 7,62x39 mm Non Lethal ammunition.
It has the ability to carry out land shipments both domestically and abroad, in a highly coordinated and fast manner, with a professional            
understanding, trained and certified personnel, with the help of its dispatch center in Ankara, its equipped vehicle fleet.
It proudly presents the Sterling, Kaiser and Victory Sport brands to your service by constantly improving itself with its quality control                    
department consisting of engineers and R&D experts, which always aims to be the best in what it does with its superior and disciplined work 
ethic.

ÖNSÖZ
TURAÇ 1987 yılında Ankara’da kurulmuştur. Önce Türkiye’de, sonrasında dünyada sektörünün en önündekilerinden biri olma hayal ve                   
enerjisiyle yola çıkan şirketimiz; üreterek değer katma vizyonuyla oluşturduğu tecrübelerle 2008 yılında Çankırı’da 450 dönümlük bir arazide 
inşa edilen fabrikasında, bugün itibarıyla 22 ayrı bina ve toplamda 10.000 metrekare kapalı alanıyla hafif silah mühimmatı üretimi yapmaktadır.
Turaç, ISO 9001-2015 Kalite Yönetim Sistemi Belgesine, NATO Tesis Güvenlik Belgesine, CIP Sertifikasına sahiptir, NSSF ve NSPA üyesidir.
Üretim hatlarında bugün itibariyle 120’den fazla çeşit ürünle devam edilmektedir. TURAÇ, yıllık ortalama 200 milyon adetten fazla fişek         
üretmekte ve üretiminin %60’ını yurt dışı 5 kıtada 90’dan fazla ülkeye ihraç etmekte; son kullanıcıların yanı sıra Türk ve yabancı Silahlı                       
Kuvvetlerinin hizmetine sunmaktadır.
Sterling Markası ile tabanca fişeği grubunda yer alan 9x19mm fişeklerde askeri ve özel maksatlı kullanım için NATO standartlarında                    
Parabellum FMJ, JHP, Subsonic, Non Lethal ve Parçalanabilir çekirdekli Frangible fişeklerini; sivil amaçlı kullanım için ise Luger FMJ, çevre 
dostu TFMJ fişek versiyonları olarak 10’dan fazla tipte 9x19mm tabanca fişeği ile 7.65 ve .45ACP kalibrelerini üretmektedir.
Av ve spor amaçlı fişek grubunda; Competition, Exclusive, Elegance, Heavy Load, Big Game, Tactical ve Less-Lethal serilerinde başta 12 kalibre 
olmak üzere 16, 24, 28, 32 ve 36 kalibrelerde kullanım amacına göre tasarlanmış ürünleriyle üretime devam eden TURAÇ hem Sterling hem 
de Kaiser markalarında sürekli yeni seriler geliştirmektedir.
12 kalibre Less Lethal fişekleri ve 9x22mm traumatic mermileri ile saha koruma ve caydırıcı olma alanında önemli bir hizmet sağlayan Turaç, 
5.56x45mm ve 7,62x39 mm Non Lethal mühimmatı ile de kolluk kuvvetlerinin açık ve kapalı alanlarda gerçek silahlarıyla manevra eğitimi 
yapmalarına imkan sağlamaktadır.
Ankara’da bulunan sevkiyat merkezi eliyle, kendi bünyesindeki donanımlı araç filosu ile profesyonel anlayışla, eğitimli ve sertifikalandırılmış 
personeli ile oldukça koordineli ve hızlı bir şekilde, kara sevkiyatlarını hem yurtiçine hem de yurtdışına gerçekleştirme kabiliyetine sahiptir.
Üstün ve disiplinli çalışma ahlakıyla her zaman yaptığı işte en iyi olmayı hedefleyen ve bünyesindeki mühendis ve AR-GE uzmanlarından oluşan 
kalite kontrol departmanıyla kendisini sürekli geliştirerek Sterling, Kaiser ve Victory Sport markalarını sizlerin hizmetine gururla sunmaktadır.
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www.turac.com.tr  -  www.sterling.com.tr

Mebusevleri Mahallesi Anıt Caddesi Şafak Apt.
No: 8/5, 06580, Çankaya / ANKARA / TÜRKİYE

Telefon: +90 312 215 1987/+90 312 212 7061
Fax: +90 312 212 7029

E-posta: info@turac.com.tr

HEAD OFFICE / GENEL MÜDÜRLÜK

Mahmutbey Mahallesi 2423.Sokak (İstoç 
Toptancılar Sit. 6. Ada) No: 5-7-9-11, 34218, 
Bağcılar / İSTANBUL / TÜRKİYE
Telefon: +90 212 659 2636
Fax: +90 212 659 2635

İSTANBUL SHOWROOM

Sağlık Mahallesi Şehit Murat Caddesi 
No: 81, 18650, 

Şabanözü / ÇANKIRI / TÜRKİYE
Telefon: +90 376 518 2601

Fax: +90 376 518 2626

FACTORY / FABRİKA
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Gersan Sanayi Sitesi 2308. Sok. No:15-17
06370 Yenimahalle / ANKARA / TÜRKİYE

Telefon: +90 312 394 69 31

LOGISTIC / SEVKİYAT MERKEZİ
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EXPORT COUNTRIES
İHRACAT ÜLKELERİMİZ
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PRODUCTION LINES
ÜRETİM HATLARIMIZ
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QUALITY CERTIFICATES

PRODUCTION CAPACITIES PER YEAR (PCS)

KALİTE BELGELERİMİZ

YILLIK ÜRETİM KAPASİTELERİ (ADET)

NATO FACILITY
securıty clearance certıfıcate

nato tesİs güvenlİk BELGESİ

FACILITY securıty
clearance certıfıcate
tesİs güvenlİk BELGESİ

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFICATE OF
QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

ISO 9001:2015 KALİTE YÖNETİM SİSTEMİ BELGESİ

CIP CERTIFICATE
CIP SERTİFİKASI

TSE CERTIFICATE OF
CONFORMITY TO TURKISH STANDARDS

TSE TÜRK STANDARLARINA UYGUNLUK BELGESİ

EYDEP CERTIFICATE
EYDEP SERTİFİKASI

ISO 14001:2015 CERTIFICATE OF
Envıronmental MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

ISO 14001:2015 çevre YÖNETİM SİSTEMİ BELGESİ

ISO 45001:2018 CERTIFICATE OF
occupatıonal and safety MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

ISO 45001:2018 İŞ SAĞLIĞI VE GÜVENLİĞİ YÖNETİM 
SİSTEMİ BELGESİ
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INDEX
İÇİNDEKİLER

11 21

55 63

89 105

Yeşil ikon askeri ve savunma ürünleri için kullanılır.
The green icon is used for military and defense products.



41 49

77 83

111 115

Kırmızı ikon av ve spor amaçlı ürünler için kullanılır.
The red icon is used for hunting and sporting products.



“From fire to target. 
Uncompromising power.”
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9x19 mm
.32 Auto

(7,65x17mm Browning)

.45 ACP (11,43x23 mm)
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PISTOL CARTRIDGES
TABANCA FİŞEKLERİ

Parabellum FMJ
500.9.19.P.FMJ

Pirinç / Brass

Tam Gömlek - Kurşun Dolgu FMJ Lead Core

7.5g / 8.0g - 115gr / 124gr

Küresel / Ball powder

4.4 SP Boxer

2850 bar - 41.335 psi

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Çekirdek Ağırlığı/Bullet Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity 370±10 m/s - 1214 fps

9x19 mm

Parabellum TFMJ
500.9.19.P.TFMJ

Pirinç / Brass

Komple Tam Gömlek - Kurşun Dolgu
Totally FMJ Lead Core

8.0g - 124gr

Küresel / Ball powder

4.4 SP Boxer

2850 bar - 41.335 psi

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Çekirdek Ağırlığı/Bullet Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity 370±10 m/s - 1214 fps

9x19 mm

Subsonic
500.9.19.S.FMJ

Pirinç / Brass

Tam Gömlek - Kurşun Dolgu
FMJ Lead Core
9.5g - 147gr

Küresel / Ball powder

4.4 SP Boxer

2100 bar - 30.458 psi

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Çekirdek Ağırlığı/Bullet Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity 300±10 m/s - 984±33 fps

9x19 mm

20x50 adet / pcs

28x11.5x12.5 cm - 11x4.5x5”

~13.12 kg - 28.92 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

20x50 adet / pcs

28x11.5x12.5 cm - 11x4.5x5”

~13.12 kg - 28.92 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

20x50 adet / pcs

28x11.5x12.5 cm - 11x4.5x5”

~14.83 kg - 32.69 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight12



Parabellum FMJ

Parabellum TFMJ

Subsonic

PISTOL CARTRIDGES
TABANCA FİŞEKLERİ
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JHP

PISTOL CARTRIDGES
TABANCA FİŞEKLERİ

Frangible 65gr

Frangible 100gr
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JHP
500.9.19.JHP

Pirinç / Brass

Çukur Uçlu - Kurşun Dolgu
Jacketed Hollow Point Lead Core

7.5 / 8.0g - 115 / 124gr

Küresel / Ball powder

4.4 SP Boxer

2650 bar - 38,435 psi

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Çekirdek Ağırlığı/Bullet Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

9x19 mm

380±10 m/s - 1247±33 fps
20x50 adet / pcs

28x11.5x12.5 cm - 11x4.5x5”

~13.13 kg - 28.94 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

PISTOL CARTRIDGES
TABANCA FİŞEKLERİ

Frangible 65gr
500.9.19.L.FR.65

Pirinç / Brass

Burgulu uçlu - Kurşun içermez
Grooved nose - Lead Free - Polymer Copper

4.2g - 65gr

Küresel / Ball powder

4.4 SP Boxer

2650 bar - 41,335 psi

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Çekirdek Ağırlığı/Bullet Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity 510±20 m/s - 1673±66 fps

9x19 mm

20x50 adet / pcs

28x11.5x12.5 cm - 11x4.5x5”

9.5 kg - 20.94 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

Frangible 100gr
500.9.19.L.FR.100

Pirinç / Brass

Yuvarlak uçlu - Kurşun içermez
Round nose - Lead Free - Polymer Copper

6.5g - 100gr

Küresel / Ball powder

4.4 SP Boxer

2650 bar - 41.335 psi

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Çekirdek Ağırlığı/Bullet Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity 400±10 m/s - 1247±33 fps

9x19 mm

20x50 adet / pcs

28x11.5x12.5 cm - 11x4.5x5”

~11.78 kg - 25.97 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight 15



PISTOL CARTRIDGES
TABANCA FİŞEKLERİ

Luger FMJ
500.9.19.L.FMJ

Pirinç / Brass

Tam Gömlek - Kurşun Dolgu
FMJ Lead Core
7.5g / 8.0g - 115gr / 124gr

Küresel / Ball powder

4.4 SP Boxer

2350 bar - 34.083 psi

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Çekirdek Ağırlığı/Bullet Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity ~350±10 m/s - 1148 fps

9x19 mm

Non Lethal
500.9.19.R

YYPE / HDPE

Rubber

0.7g - 11gr

-

4.4 SP Boxer

-

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Çekirdek Ağırlığı/Bullet Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity 150 m/s - 492 fps

9x19 mm

Luger TFMJ
500.9.19.L.TFMJ

Pirinç / Brass

Komple Tam Gömlek - Kurşun Dolgu
Totally TFMJ Lead Core

8.0g - 124gr

Küresel / Ball powder

4.4 SP Boxer

2350 bar - 34,083 psi

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Çekirdek Ağırlığı/Bullet Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity ~350±10 m/s - 1148 fps

9x19 mm

20x50 adet / pcs

28x11.5x12.5 cm - 11x4.5x5”

7.70 kg - 17 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

20x50 adet / pcs

28x11.5x12.5 cm - 11x4.5x5”

~12.53-13.12 kg - 
27.62-28.92 lbs  

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

20x50 adet / pcs

28x11.5x12.5 cm - 11x4.5x5”

~13.12 kg - 28.92 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight16



Non Lethal

Luger FMJ

Luger TFMJ

PISTOL CARTRIDGES
TABANCA FİŞEKLERİ
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PISTOL CARTRIDGES
TABANCA FİŞEKLERİ

Steel

Polymer Blank

Steel
500.9.19.ST.L.FMJ.115

Çelik / Steel

Tam Gömlek - Kurşun Dolgu
FMJ Lead Core
7.5g - 115gr

Küresel / Ball powder

4.4 SP Boxer

2350 bar - 34.083 psi

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Çekirdek Ağırlığı/Bullet Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity ~350±10 m/s - 1146±10 fps

9x19 mm

20x50 adet / pcs

28x11.5x12.5 cm - 11x4.5x5”

~12.61 kg - 27.80 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

Polymer Blank
-

Polimer / Polymer

-

-

-

-

-

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Fişek Ağırlığı/Cartridge Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity -

9x19 mm

-

-

-

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight
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.45 ACP

.32 Auto (7.65 Browning)

PISTOL CARTRIDGES
TABANCA FİŞEKLERİ

.45 ACP
500.45ACP

Pirinç / Brass

Tam Gömlek - Kurşun Dolgu 
FMJ Lead Core

14.84g - 230gr

Küresel / Ball powder

5.5 Boxer

1300 bar - 18.854 psi

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Çekirdek Ağırlığı/Bullet Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

11.43x23 mm

260±20 m/s - 853±66 fps

12x50 adet / pcs

28x11.5x12.8 cm - 11x4.5x5”

13.85 kg - 30.5 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

.32 Auto (7,65 Browning)

500.7.65.17

Pirinç / Brass

Tam Gömlek - Kurşun Dolgu
FMJ Lead Core
4.7g - 73gr

Küresel / Ball powder

4.4 SP Boxer

1600 bar - 23.206 psi

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Çekirdek Ağırlığı/Bullet Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity 315±10m/s - 1033±33 fps

7.65x17 mm

30x50 adet / pcs

28x11.5x12.8 cm - 11x4.5x5”

12.77 kg - 28.15 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight
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“The most complex structure,
the most flawless result.”
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5.56x45 mm

.223 Remington
7.62x39 mm
7.62x51 mm

.308 Winchester
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RIFLE CARTRIDGES
YİVLİ TÜFEK FİŞEKLERİ

5.56x45 mmM855
500.5.56.M855

Pirinç / Brass

Tam Gömlek - Çelik Dolgu
FMJ - Steel Core
4.0g - 62gr

Çift Esaslı / Double Base

5.5 Boxer

4450 bar - 64.542 psi

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Çekirdek Ağırlığı/Bullet Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity 920±20 m/s - 3018±66 fps

30x50 adet / pcs

25x31x13.1 cm-9.84x12.2x5.16”

~20.50 kg - 45.25 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

M193
500.5.56.M193

Pirinç / Brass

Tam Gömlek - Kurşun Dolgu
FMJ - Lead Core
3.6g - 55gr

Çift Esaslı / Double Base

5.5 Boxer

4450 bar - 64,542 psi

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Çekirdek Ağırlığı/Bullet Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity 920±20 m/s - 3018±66 fps

5.56x45 mm

30x50 adet / pcs

25x31x13.1 cm-9.84x12.2x5.16”

~18.92 kg - 41.71 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

5.56x45 mmM856
500.5.56.M856

Pirinç / Brass

Tam Gömlek - İzli
FMJ - Tracer
4.0g - 62gr

Çift Esaslı / Double Base

5.5 Boxer

4450 bar - 64.542 psi

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Çekirdek Ağırlığı/Bullet Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity 900±15 m/s - 2953±49 fps

30x50 adet / pcs

25x31x13.1 cm-9.84x12.2x5.16”

~20.50 kg - 45.25 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight22



M855

M856

M193

RIFLE CARTRIDGES
YİVLİ TÜFEK FİŞEKLERİ
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Frangible

Non Lethal

Polymer Blank

RIFLE CARTRIDGES
YİVLİ TÜFEK FİŞEKLERİ
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5.56x45 mmFrangible
500.5.56.FR.45

Pirinç / Brass

Kurşun İçermez
Lead Free - Polymer Copper
2.9g / 45gr

Çift Esaslı / Double Base

5.5 Boxer

4450 bar - 64.542 psi

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Çekirdek Ağırlığı/Bullet Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity 980±20 m/s - 3215±66 fps

5.56x45 mmNon Lethal
500.5.56.R

YYPE / HDPE

Rubber

0.31g - 5gr

Küresel Barut / Sphenical Powder
5.5 Boxer

-

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Çekirdek Ağırlığı/Bullet Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity ~160 m/s - 525fps

30x50 adet / pcs

25x31x13.1 cm-9.84x12.2x5.16”

~17.30 kg - 38.19 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

30x50 adet / pcs

25x31x13.1 cm-9.84x12.2x5.16”

~7.75 kg - 17.11 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

5.56x45 mmPolymer Blank
500.5.56.BL

Polimer / Polymer

-

4.7 gr

Tek Esaslı / Single Base

5.5 Boxer

580±50 bar - 8412±725

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Fişek Ağırlığı/Cartridge Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity -

30x50 adet / pcs

-

-

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

RIFLE CARTRIDGES
YİVLİ TÜFEK FİŞEKLERİ
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RIFLE CARTRIDGES
YİVLİ TÜFEK FİŞEKLERİ

.223 FMJ
500.223.FMJ

Pirinç / Brass

Tam Gömlek - Çelik Dolgu
FMJ Lead Core
3.6g / 4g - 55gr / 62gr

Çift Esaslı / Double Base

5.5 Boxer

4300 bar - 62366 psi

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Çekirdek Ağırlığı/Bullet Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity 980±10 m/s - 3215 fps

30x50 adet / pcs

25x31x13.1 cm-9.84x12.2x5.16”

~18.72 kg - 41.27 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

.223 SP
500.223SP55

Pirinç / Brass

Gömlekli - Yumuşak Uçlu 
Semi Jacketed - Soft Point

Çift Esaslı / Double Base

3.6g - 55gr

5.5 Boxer

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Barut/Powder

Çekirdek Ağırlığı/Bullet Weight

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

4300 bar - 62366 psi

980±10 m/s - 3215 fps

30x50 adet / pcs

25x31x13.1 cm-9.84x12.2x5.16”

~18.35 kg - 40.51 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

.223 Remington

.223 Remington

.223 FMJ

.223 SP
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RIFLE CARTRIDGES
YİVLİ TÜFEK FİŞEKLERİ

27



FMJ

Frangible

Steel Case FMJ

RIFLE CARTRIDGES
YİVLİ TÜFEK FİŞEKLERİ
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RIFLE CARTRIDGES
YİVLİ TÜFEK FİŞEKLERİ

FMJ
500.7.62.39.FMJ

Pirinç / Brass

Tam Gömlek - Kurşun Dolgu
FMJ Lead Core
7.9g - 123gr

Çift Esaslı / Double Base

5.5 Boxer

3550 bar - 51488 psi

3550 bar - 51488 psi

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Çekirdek Ağırlığı/Bullet Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity 720±20 m/s - 2362fps

7.62x39 mm

Frangible
500.7.62.39.FR.90

Pirinç / Brass

Kurşun İçermez
Lead Free - Polymer Copper
5.8g - 90gr

Çift Esaslı / Double Base

5.5 Boxer

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Çekirdek Ağırlığı/Bullet Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

7.62x39 mm

50x20 adet / pcs

25x31x13.1 cm-9.84x12.2x5.16”

~19.10 kg - 41.95 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

50x20 adet / pcs

25x31x13.1 cm-9.84x12.2x5.16”

~18.00 kg - 39.7 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

710±15 m/s - 2.330 fps

Steel Case FMJ 7.62x39 mm
500.7.62.39.FMJ.STEEL

Çelik / Steel

Tam Gömlek - Kurşun Dolgu
FMJ Lead Core
~7.9g - 123gr

Çift Esaslı / Double Base

Berdan

3550 bar - 51488 psi

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Çekirdek Ağırlığı/Bullet Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity 720±20 m/s - 2362fps

50x20 adet / pcs

25x31x13.1 cm-9.84x12.2x5.16”

~17.64 kg - 38.88 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight
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RIFLE CARTRIDGES
YİVLİ TÜFEK FİŞEKLERİ

7.62x39 mmPolymer Blank
500.7.62.39.BL

Polimer / Polymer

-

6.40 gr

Küresel Barut / Sphenical Powder

5.5 Boxer

550±50 bar - 7977±725

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Fişek Ağırlığı/Cartridge Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity -

50x20 adet / pcs

-

-

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

Steel Core FMJ 7.62x39 mm
500.7.62.39.SC.STEEL

Çelik / Steel

Tam Gömlek - Çelik Dolgu
FMJ Steel Core
8.1 g - 125 gr

Çift Esaslı / Double Base

Berdan

3550 bar - 51488 psi

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Çekirdek Ağırlığı/Bullet Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity ~695±725 m/s - 2280±2378 fps

50x20 adet / pcs

25x31x13.1 cm-9.84x12.2x5.16”

~17.60 kg - 38.85 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

Non Lethal
500.7.62.39.R

YYPE / HDPE

Kauçuk Çekirdek Rubber Bullet

1.17g - 18.14gr

Küresel Barut / Sphenical Powder

5.5 Boxer

-

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Çekirdek Ağırlığı/Bullet Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity ~180 m/s - 591 fps

7.62x39 mm

50x20 adet / pcs

25x31x13.1 cm-9.84x12.2x5.16”

~7.75 kg - 17.11 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight
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Polymer Blank

Steel Core FMJ

Non Lethal

RIFLE CARTRIDGES
YİVLİ TÜFEK FİŞEKLERİ
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Steel Core FMJ

Smoked Steel Case

RIFLE CARTRIDGES
YİVLİ TÜFEK FİŞEKLERİ
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Steel Core FMJ

Smoked Steel Case

7.62x39 mm

7.62x39 mm

500.7.62.39.SC.STEEL

Pirinç / Brass

Tam Gömlek - Kurşun Dolgu
FMJ Steel Core
8.1 g - 125 gr

Çift Esaslı / Double Base

5.5 Boxer

3550 bar - 51488 psi

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Çekirdek Ağırlığı/Bullet Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity 715±20 m/s - 2345 fps

50x20 adet / pcs

25x31x13.1 cm-9.84x12.2x5.16”

~19.00 kg - 41.9 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

500.7.62.39SS.STEEL

Çelik / Steel

Tam Gömlek - Kurşun Dolgu
FMJ Steel Core
~7,9g / 123gr ± 3gr

Küresel Barut / Sphenical Powder

5.5 Boxer

3550 bar - 51488 psi

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Çekirdek Ağırlığı/Bullet Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity 720±15 m/s / 2362 fps

50x20 adet / pcs

25x31x13.1 cm-9.84x12.2x5.16”

~17.85 kg - 39.40 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

RIFLE CARTRIDGES
YİVLİ TÜFEK FİŞEKLERİ
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RIFLE CARTRIDGES
YİVLİ TÜFEK FİŞEKLERİ

SP 7.62x39 mm
500.7.62.39.SP

Pirinç / Brass

Yarım Gömlek - Yumuşak Uçlu 
Semi Jacketed - Soft Point

Çift Esaslı / Double Base

7.9g - 123gr

5.5 Boxer

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Barut/Powder

Çekirdek Ağırlığı/Bullet Weight

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

3550 bar - 51488 psi

710±15 m/s - 2.330 fps

50x20 adet / pcs

25x31x13.1 cm-9.84x12.2x5.16”

~18.00 kg - 39.7 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

Steel Case SP 7.62x39 mm
500.7.62.39.FMJ.STEEL

Çelik / Steel

Y. Gömlek - Yumuşak Uçlu - Kurşun Dolgu
Semi Jacketed - Soft Point
7.9 g - 123 gr

Çift Esaslı / Double Base

Berdan

3550 bar - 51488 psi

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Çekirdek Ağırlığı/Bullet Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity 710±15 m/s - 2.330 fps

50x20 adet / pcs

25x31x13.1 cm-9.84x12.2x5.16”

~17.35 kg - 38.30 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

34



Steel Case SP

RIFLE CARTRIDGES
YİVLİ TÜFEK FİŞEKLERİ

SP
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M62

RIFLE CARTRIDGES
YİVLİ TÜFEK FİŞEKLERİ

M61

M80
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M61
500.7.62.51.M61

Pirinç / Brass

Tam Gömlek - Çelik Dolgu 
FMJ - Steel Core

Çift Esaslı / Double Base

5.5 Boxer

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

7.62x51 mm

3800 bar - 55.114 psi

840 m/s - 2756 fps

40x20 adet / pcs

25x31x13.1 cm-9.84x12.2x5.16”

~22.13 kg - 48.78 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

M62 7.62x51 mm
500.7.62.51.M62

Pirinç / Brass

Tam Gömlek - İzli FMJ - Tracer

Çift Esaslı / Double Base

5.5 Boxer

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

4450 bar - 64.542 psi

835±15 m/s - 2740±49 fps

40x20 adet / pcs

25x31x13.1 cm-9.84x12.2x5.16”

~22.13 kg - 48.78 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

RIFLE CARTRIDGES
YİVLİ TÜFEK FİŞEKLERİ

M80 7.62x51 mm

500.7.62.51.M80

Pirinç / Brass

Tam Gömlek - Kurşun Dolgu
FMJ - Lead Core
Çift Esaslı / Double Base

5.5 Boxer

4450 bar - 64.452 psi

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity 830±20 m/s - 2723±66 fps

40x20 adet / pcs

25x31x13.1 cm-9.84x12.2x5.16”

~22.13 kg - 48.78 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight
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RIFLE CARTRIDGES
YİVLİ TÜFEK FİŞEKLERİ

Polymer Blank
500.7.62.51.BL

Polimer / Polymer

-

8.0 g

Küresel Barut / Sphenical Powder

5.5 Boxer

650 bar - 9427 psi

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Fişek Ağırlığı/Cartridge Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity -

7.62x51 mm

-

-

-

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

.308 SP
500.308SP147

9.5g/10.8g/11.7g - 147gr/168gr/180gr             

Yarım Gömlekli - Yumuşak Uçlu
Semi Jacketed - Soft Point

Çift Esaslı / Double Base

5.5 Boxer

4.150 bar - 60190 psi

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity 830±20 m/s - 2723±66 fps

40x20 adet / pcs

25x31x13.1 cm-9.84x12.2x5.16”

~21 kg - 46.36 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

.308 Winchester

.308 FMJ
500.308.FMJ

9.5g - 147gr

Tam Gömlekli - Kurşun Dolgu
FMJ Lead Core

Çift Esaslı / Double Base

5.5 Boxer

4.150 bar - 60190 psi

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Çekirdek/Bullet

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity 830±20 m/s - 2723±66 fps

40x20 adet / pcs

25x31x13.1 cm-9.84x12.2x5.16”

~20.60 kg - 45.48 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

.308 Winchester
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.308 SP

.308 FMJ

RIFLE CARTRIDGES
YİVLİ TÜFEK FİŞEKLERİ

Polymer Blank
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“Power on the surface. 
Science in the depth.”
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TACTICAL SERIES
TACTICAL SERİSİ

Anti Drone Super Magnum 12 Gauge
201.12.DSPM

12.23.86 - 12.23.89

No: 07

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

850±100 bar -12328±1450 psi

~400 m/s - 1312 fps

20x10 adet / pcs

34x21.3x9 cm-13.4x8.5x3.5”

~13,75 kg - 30,35 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

Anti Drone Magnum
201.12.DM

12.23.76

No: 05

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

12 Gauge

750±100 bar -10878±1450 psi

~420 m/s - 1377 fps

20x10 adet / pcs

34x21.3x9 cm-13.4x8.5x3.5”

~11.40 kg - 25.17 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

Anti Drone Semi Magnum 12 Gauge
201.12.DSM

12.23.70

No: 03

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

550-700 bar

415 m/s

20x10 adet / pcs

22×34.5×10 cm-8.7x13.6x4”

~10,020 kg - 22 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight
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Anti Drone Semi Magnum

Anti Drone Magnum

Anti Drone Super Magnum

TACTICAL SERIES
TACTICAL SERİSİ
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TACTICAL SERIES
TACTICAL SERİSİ

Mini Slug

Anti Drone Tungsten

Anti Drone 40 mm
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Anti Drone Tungsten

Anti Drone 40 mm

12 Gauge

40 mm

20x10 adet / pcs

-

-

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

-

-

-

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

-

Pirinç / Brass (CuZn30) Alüminyum / Aluminum

6 Parça Alüminyum

100-120 gram

Tek Bazlı - Granül Barut / 
Single Base - Granular Powder

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Mermi Tipi/Bullet Type

Mermi Ağırlığı/Bullet Weight

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Ağın Etki Alanı/Net Coverage Area

Etkili Menzil/Effective Range

1m²

50-150 metre

-

12.12.70

No: 02

Kanatlı / Tubal

Double Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

750±100 bar -10877±1450 psi

~410-415 m/s - 1345-1361 fps

Mini Slug 12 Gauge
201.12.MS

12.10.50

MINI SLUG

Slug Wad

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

500 - 575 bar -  7252 - 8340 psi

~420 m/s  -  1378 fps

30x10 adet / pcs

34x21.3x9 cm-13.4x8.5x3.5”

~11,20 kg - 24,72 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

TACTICAL SERIES
TACTICAL SERİSİ
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Sheriff 12 Gauge
201.12.TSE

12.16.67

Slug Tek Kurşun

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

425-650 bar - 6164 - 9427 psi

~405 m/s - 1329 fps

20x10 adet / pcs

34x21.3x9 cm-13.4x8.5x3.5”

~8,75kg - 19,32 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

Shershen 12 Gauge
201.12.TSR

12.16.70

Slug Tek Kurşun

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

425 - 650 bar - 6164 - 9427 psi

~405 m/s - 1329 fps

20x10 adet / pcs

34x21.3x9 cm-13.4x8.5x3.5”

~9,00 kg - 19,87 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

Bolide 12 Gauge
201.12.TBO

12.16.67

Slug Tek Kurşun

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

425-650 bar - 6164 - 9427 psi

~405 m/s - 1329 fps

20x10 adet / pcs

34x21.3x9 cm-13.4x8.5x3.5”

~9,50 kg - 20,97 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

TACTICAL SERIES
TACTICAL SERİSİ
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Sheriff

TACTICAL SERIES
TACTICAL SERİSİ

Shershen

Bolide
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“Natures physics. 
engineerings proof.”
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Rubber Slug 12 Gauge

Rubber Two Balls 12 Gauge
201.12.DSPM

12.12.70 - 12.16.70

No: 17.30 mm Rubber Ball

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

50±100 bar -725±1450 psi

~205 m/s - 672 fps

Rubber Buckshot 12 Gauge

LESS-LETHAL SERIES
LESS-LETHAL SERİSİ

201.12.RTEK

12.12.70 - 12.16.70

Slug Tek Kurşun Rubber

Obturator

Single Base

Tip / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

100-150 bar - 1450-2176 psi

280 m/s - 919 fps

201.12.SH.R

12.12.70 - 12.16.70

8.2mm Rubber Ball

Bior Tapa

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

50-100 bar -  725-1450 psi

255 m/s  -  837 fps

20x10 adet / pcs

34x21.3x9 cm-13.4x8.5x3.5”

~4.400 kg - 9.70 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

20x10 adet / pcs

34x21.3x9 cm-13.4x8.5x3.5”

~4.40 kg - 9.70 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

20x10 adet / pcs

34x21.3x9 cm-13.4x8.5x3.5”

~3.850 kg - 8.50 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight50



LESS-LETHAL SERIES
LESS-LETHAL SERİSİ

Rubber Two Balls

Rubber Buckshot

Rubber Slug
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LESS-LETHAL SERIES
LESS-LETHAL SERİSİ

Pyrotechnic 12 Gauge
201.12.P

12.12.70

3 Piroteknik

-

-

-

Küresel Barut

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity
20x10 adet / pcs

30.8x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~5.40 kg - 11.90 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

Blank 12 Gauge
201.12.BC

12.12.70

-

-

Bior Tapa+Opt.

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

500-740 bar - 7250-10732 psi

10x25 adet / pcs

30.8x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~3.45 kg - 7.62 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross WeightBlank

Pyrotechnic
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Bombastic 12 Gauge
201.12.BC

12.12.70

Fig

-

Obturator

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

500-740 bar - 7250-10732 psi

10x25 adet / pcs

30.8x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~4.750 kg - 10.49 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

LESS-LETHAL SERIES
LESS-LETHAL SERİSİ

12 Gauge

Bombastic

Dombıra

Dombıra

201.12.BC

12.12.70

Granul

Obturator

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

500-740 bar - 7250-10732 psi

-

10X25 adet / pcs

30.8x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~4.60 kg - 10.15 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight
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“Micro detail. Macro power.”
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Trap
Trap Soft

Trap Hardshot
Trap Basic

Sporting
Skeet

Skeet Quick Open
Skeet Basic
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Trap 12 Gauge

Trap Soft 12 Gauge

Trap Hardshot 12 Gauge

COMPETITION SERIES
COMPETITION SERİSİ

201.24.T

12.12.70

No: 7.5 - 8

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

500-550 bar - 7251-7977 psi

395 m/s - 1296 fps

201.24.TS

12.12.70

No: 7.5

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

500-550 bar - 7251-7977 psi

395 m/s - 1296 fps

201.24.THS

12.23.70

No: 7.5 Nickel Plated

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

500-550 bar - 7251-7977 psi

395 m/s - 1296 fps

10x25 adet / pcs

30.8x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~9.30 kg - 20.53 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

10x25 adet / pcs

30.8x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~9.20 kg - 20.31 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

10x25 adet / pcs

30.8x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~9.60 kg - 21.19 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight56



COMPETITION SERIES
COMPETITION SERİSİ

Trap

Trap Soft

Trap Hardshot
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COMPETITION SERIES
COMPETITION SERİSİ
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Trap Basic

Trap Basic 12 Gauge
201.24.TB

12.12.70

No: 7.5 - 8

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

500-550 bar - 7251-7977 psi

395 m/s - 1296 fps

10x25 adet / pcs

30.8x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~9.35 kg - 20.64 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

COMPETITION SERIES
COMPETITION SERİSİ

Sporting 12 Gauge
201.S28

12.12.70

No: 7.5 - 8

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

475-525 bar - 6890-7615 psi

390 m/s - 1280 fps

10x25 adet / pcs

30.8x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~10.2 kg - 22.52 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross WeightSporting
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COMPETITION SERIES
COMPETITION SERİSİ

Skeet Basic 12 Gauge
201.24.SB

12.12.70

No: 9.5

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

475-550 bar - 6890-7977 psi

395 m/s - 1296 fps

10x25 adet / pcs

30.8x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~9.35 kg - 20.64 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

Skeet 12 Gauge

Skeet Quick Open 12 Gauge

201.24.S

12.12.70

No: 9.5

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

500-550 bar - 7251-7977 psi

395 m/s - 1296 fps

201.24.SQ

12.12.70

No: 9.5

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

425-500 bar - 6164-7252 psi

400 m/s - 1312 fps

10x25 adet / pcs

30.8x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~9.35 kg - 20.64 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

10x25 adet / pcs

30.8x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~9.30 kg - 20.53 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight
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Skeet Basic

COMPETITION SERIES
COMPETITION SERİSİ

Skeet Quick Open

Skeet
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“Instant decision.
Immediate affect.”
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12 Gauges
16 Gauges
20 Gauges
24 Gauges
28 Gauges
32 Gauges
36 Gauges
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12 Gauge 28 g 12 Gauge

12 Gauge 28 g Bior 12 Gauge

12 Gauge 30 g 12 Gauge

EXCLUSIVE SERIES
EXCLUSIVE SERİSİ

201.28

12.12.67

No: 7 - 8 - 9 - 10

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

475-525 bar - 6889-7614 psi

390 m/s - 1280 fps

201.28.B

12.12.67

No: 8 - 9 - 10

Bior

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

475-525 bar - 6889-7614 psi

390 m/s - 1280 fps

201.30

12.12.70 - 12.16.70

No: 4 - 5 - 6 - 7 - 8 - 9 - 10

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

500-550 bar - 7251-7977 psi

395 m/s - 1296 fps

10x25 adet / pcs

30.8x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~10.20 kg - 22.52 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

10x25 adet / pcs

30.8x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~10.20 kg - 22.52 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

10x25 adet / pcs

30.8x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~10.75 kg - 23.74 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight64



12 Gauge 28 g

12 Gauge 28 g Bior

12 Gauge 
30 g

EXCLUSIVE SERIES
EXCLUSIVE SERİSİ
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12 Gauge 32 g 
Bior

12 Gauge 30 g 
Bior

12 Gauge 32 g

EXCLUSIVE SERIES
EXCLUSIVE SERİSİ
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12 Gauge 30 g Bior 12 Gauge

12 Gauge 32 g 12 Gauge

12 Gauge 32 g Bior 12 Gauge

201.30.B

12.12.70 - 12.16.70

No: 8 - 9 - 10

Bior

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

500-550 bar - 7251-7977 psi

395 m/s - 1296 fps

201.32

12.12.70 - 12.16.70

No: 02-04 -1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

525-625 bar - 7614-9064 psi

395 m/s - 1296 fps

201.32.B

12.12.70 - 12.16.70

No: 01-02-04 -1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10

Bior

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

525-625 bar - 7614-9064 psi

395 m/s - 1296 fps

10x25 adet / pcs

30.8x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~10.75 kg - 23.74 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

10x25 adet / pcs

30.8x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~11.25 kg - 24.83 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

10x25 adet / pcs

30.8x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~11.25 kg - 24.83 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

EXCLUSIVE SERIES
EXCLUSIVE SERİSİ
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EXCLUSIVE SERIES
EXCLUSIVE SERİSİ

12 Gauge 34 g 12 Gauge
201.34

12.12.70 - 12.16.70

No: 02-04-1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-9

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

575-650 bar - 8340-9427 psi

395 m/s - 1296 fps

10x25 adet / pcs

30.8x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~11.70 kg - 25.83 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

12 Gauge 32 g Fibre Wad 12 Gauge
201.32.F

12/12/70 - 12/16/70

No: 5 - 6 - 7

Keçe / Fibre Wads

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

525-625 bar - 7614-9064 psi

395 m/s - 1296 fps

10x25 adet / pcs

30.8x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

11.25 kg - 24.83 lbs  

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

12 Gauge 33 g Dispersante 12 Gauge
201.12.33.D

12.12.70 - 12.16.70

No: 8 - 9

Gualandi Scatterer

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

550-600 bar - 7977-8702 psi

395 m/s - 1296 fps

10x25 adet / pcs

30.8x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~11.45kg - 24.78 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight
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12 Gauge 32 g 
Fibre Wad

12 Gauge 33 g Dispersante

EXCLUSIVE SERIES
EXCLUSIVE SERİSİ

12 Gauge 
34 g
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EXCLUSIVE SERIES
EXCLUSIVE SERİSİ

16 Gauge 
28 g

12 Gauge 36 g

12 Gauge 
34 g Bior
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16 Gauge 28 g 16 Gauge
201.16.28

16.16.70

No: 02-04 -1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

475-525 bar - 6889-7614 psi

~385 m/s - 1263 fps

10x25 adet / pcs

20x32x10 cm - 7.9x12.5x4”

~9.90 kg - 21.86 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

12 Gauge 36 g 12 Gauge
201.36

12.12.70 - 12.16.70

No: 02-04-1-2-3-4-5-6-7

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

625-675 bar - 9065-9790 psi

390 m/s - 1280 fps

10x25 adet / pcs

30.8x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~12.20 kg - 26.93 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

12 Gauge 34 g Bior 12 Gauge
201.34.B

12.12.70 - 12.16.70

No: 3-4-5-6-7

Bior

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

575-625 bar - 8340-9065 psi

395 m/s - 1296 fps

10x25 adet / pcs

30.8x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~11.70 kg - 25.83 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

EXCLUSIVE SERIES
EXCLUSIVE SERİSİ
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EXCLUSIVE SERIES
EXCLUSIVE SERİSİ

20 Gauge 29 g 20 Gauge
201.20.29

20.16.70 - 20.12.70

No: 2-4-6-8-10

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

650-700 bar - 9427-10153 psi

~385 m/s - 1263 fps
10x25 adet / pcs

19x32x11cm - 7.5x12.6x4.3”

~9.95 kg - 21.97 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

20 Gauge 25 g 20 Gauge
201.20.25

20.16.70 - 20.12.70

No: 1-3-5-7-9

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

575-625 bar - 8340-9065 psi

~395 m/s - 1296 fps

10x25 adet / pcs

19x32x11cm - 7.5x12.6x4.3”

~9.00 kg - 19.87 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

20 Gauge 27 g Dispersante 20 Gauge
201.20.27.D

20.16.70 - 20.12.70

No: 8 - 9

Gualandi Scatterer

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

650-750 bar - 9427-10878 psi

390 m/s - 1280 fps

10x25 adet / pcs

19x32x11 cm - 7.5x12.6x4.3”

~9.30 kg - 20.53 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight
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20 Gauge 25 g

20 Gauge 27 g Dispersante

20 Gauge 29 g

EXCLUSIVE SERIES
EXCLUSIVE SERİSİ
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EXCLUSIVE SERIES
EXCLUSIVE SERİSİ

28 Gauge 21 g 28 Gauge
201.C28

28.08.70

No: 5-7-9

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

550-600 bar - 7977-8702 psi

~410 m/s - 1345 fps

10x25 adet / pcs

31x15x15 cm - 12.2x5.9x5.9”

~7.85 kg - 17.33 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

24 Gauge 20 g 24 Gauge
201.C24

24.08.65

No: 5-7-9

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

550-600 bar - 7977-8702 psi

~410 m/s - 1345 fps

10x25 adet / pcs

35x15x15 cm - 13.7x5.9x5.9”

~7.70 kg - 17 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight24 Gauge 20 g

28 Gauge 21 g
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EXCLUSIVE SERIES
EXCLUSIVE SERİSİ

36 Gauge - .410 10 g 36 Gauge
201.C36

36.16.63 - 36.08.63

No: 7-8-9

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

650-700 bar - 9427-10153 psi

~405 m/s - 1329 fps

25x25 adet / pcs

31x15x15 cm - 12.2x5.9x5.9”

~8.15 kg - 18.00 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

32 Gauge 14 g 32 Gauge
201.C32

32.08.63

No: 5-7-9

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

500-550 bar - 7251-7977 psi

~410 m/s - 1345 fps

10x25 adet / pcs

31x15x15 cm - 12.2x5.9x5.9”

~5.00 kg - 11.04 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

36 Gauge - .410 10 g

32 Gauge 14 g
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“Strategy hidden in the snow, 
absolute solution in the barrel.”
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Steel Shot 24 g
Steel Shot 28 g
Steel Shot 30 g
Steel Shot 32 g
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Steel Shot 24 g 12 Gauge

PLATINUM SERIES
PLATINUM SERİSİ

201.P.24

12.12.67

No: 7 - 8

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

625-700 bar - 9065-10153 psi

~400 m/s - 1312 fps

10x25 adet / pcs

30.08x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~9.35 kg - 20.64 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross WeightSteel Shot 24 g

Steel Shot 28 g

Steel Shot 28 g 12 Gauge
201.P.28

12.12.70

No: 5 - 6 - 7 - 8

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

600-700 bar - 8702-10153 psi

~390 m/s - 1280 fps

10x25 adet / pcs

30.08x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~10.10 kg - 22.30 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight
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PLATINUM SERIES
PLATINUM SERİSİ
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PLATINUM SERIES
PLATINUM SERİSİ
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Steel Shot 30 g 12 Gauge
201.P.30

12.12.70

No: 5 - 6 - 7 - 8

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

575-675 bar - 8340-9790 psi

~370 m/s - 1214 fps

10x25 adet / pcs

30.08x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~10.60 kg - 23.40 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross WeightSteel Shot 30 g

Steel Shot 32 g

Steel Shot 32 g 12 Gauge
201.P.32

12.12.70

No: 5 - 6 - 7 - 8

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

575-675 bar - 8340-9790 psi

~350 m/s - 1148 fps

10x25 adet / pcs

30.08x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~11 kg - 24.28 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

PLATINUM SERIES
PLATINUM SERİSİ
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“The nights brightest point is 
illuminated by STERLING.”
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Quail Load
Duck LoadSteel 
Partridge Load

Goose Load
Rabbit Load
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Quail Load 12 Gauge

Duck Load 12 Gauge

Partridge Load 12 Gauge

ELEGANCE SERIES
ELEGANCE SERİSİ

201.EB

12.12.67

No: 9 - 10

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

475-525 bar - 6889-7614 psi

~410 m/s - 1345 fps

201.EO

12.12.67 /12.12.70

No: 4 - 5

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

500-550 bar - 7251-7977 psi

~405 m/s - 1329 fps

201.EK

12.12.67 - 12.12.70

No: 6 - 7

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

475-525 bar - 6889-7614 psi

~410 m/s - 1345 fps

10x25 adet / pcs

30.08x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~8.70 kg - 19.20 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

10x25 adet / pcs

30.08x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~9.60 kg - 21.20 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

10x25 adet / pcs

30.08x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~9.55 kg - 21.08 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight84



ELEGANCE SERIES
ELEGANCE SERİSİ

Quail Load

Duck Load

Partridge Load
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ELEGANCE SERIES
ELEGANCE SERİSİ
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Goose Load

Rabbit Load

Goose Load 12 Gauge

Rabbit Load 12 Gauge

201.EKD

12.12.70

No: 01 - 1

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

500-550 bar - 7251-7977 psi

~400 m/s - 1312 fps

201.ET

12.12.70

No: 2 - 3

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

475-525 bar - 6889-7614 psi

~405 m/s - 1329 fps

10x25 adet / pcs

30.08x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~10.80 kg - 23.84 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

10x25 adet / pcs

30.08x21.4x10.5 cm - 
12.1x8.42x4.13”

~10.05 kg - 22.19 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

ELEGANCE SERIES
ELEGANCE SERİSİ
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“Just see the target.
Range is no longer the limit.”

88
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16 Gauge Slugs
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28 Gauge Slugs
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Impetus Slug 12 Gauge

Slug 12 Gauge

Super Slug 12 Gauge

BIG GAME SERIES
BIG GAME SERİSİ

-

12.16.67

Slug

Slug Wad

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

575-650 bar - 8340-9427 psi

~430 m/s - 1411 fps

201.12.TEK

12.16.70 - 12.16.67

SLUG

Slug Wad

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

575-625 bar - 8340-9065 psi

~400 m/s - 1312 fps

201.12.STEK

12.23.67 - 12.23.70

Bakır Uçlu Slug - Copper Headed Slug

Slug Wad

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

575-625 bar - 8340-9065 psi

~410 m/s - 1345 fps

20x10 adet / pcs

34x21.3x9 cm - 13.4x8.50x3.5”

~9.00 kg - 18.87 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

20x10 adet / pcs

34x21.3x9 cm - 13.4x8.50x3.5”

~9.00 kg - 18.87 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

20x10 adet / pcs

34x21.3x9 cm - 13.4x8.50x3.5”

~9.50 kg - 20.97 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight90



Impetus Slug

Slug

Super Slug

BIG GAME SERIES
BIG GAME SERİSİ
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Tornado Slug

Magnum Slug

Gualbo Slug

BIG GAME SERIES
BIG GAME SERİSİ
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Tornado Slug 12 Gauge

Magnum Slug 12 Gauge

Gualbo Slug 12 Gauge

201.12.TO

12.16.70

Tornado Slug

Kanatlı / Tubel

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

500-550 bar - 7251-7977 psi

~445 m/s - 1460 fps

201.12.MAG

12.23.76

40g Magnum Slug

Slug Wad

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

625-725 bar - 9065-10515 psi

~410 m/s - 1345 fps

201.12.GU

12.23.76

Gualbo Slug

Gualbo

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

550-600 bar - 7977-8702 psi

~435 m/s - 1427 fps

20x10 adet / pcs

34x21.3x9 cm - 13.4x8.50x3.5”

~7.90 kg - 17.44 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

20x10 adet / pcs

34x21.3x9 cm - 13.4x8.50x3.5”

~10.90 kg - 24.06 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

20x10 adet / pcs

34x21.3x9 cm - 13.4x8.50x3.5”

~8.45 kg - 18.65 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

BIG GAME SERIES
BIG GAME SERİSİ
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Parachute 12 Gauge

Sabot Slug 12 Gauge

Buckshot 12 Gauge

BIG GAME SERIES
BIG GAME SERİSİ

201.12.PR

12.23.70

Sixfold Steel Slug

Slug Wad

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

627-675 bar - 9065-9790 psi

~455 m/s - 1493 fps

201.12.SABTEK

12.23.70 - 12.16.70

2 Ball With Plastic Cover

Sabot Slug Wad

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

575-625 bar - 8340-9065 psi

~395 m/s - 1296 fps

201.12.SH

12.16.70 - 12.16.67

Ninefold Buckshot

Bior

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

425-650 bar - 6164-9427 psi

~405 m/s - 1329 fps

40x5 adet / pcs

34x21.3x9 cm - 13.4x8.50x3.5”

~9.00 kg - 19.87 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

20x10 adet / pcs

34x21.3x9 cm - 13.4x8.50x3.5”

~9.90 kg - 21.86 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

20x10 adet / pcs

34x21.3x9 cm - 13.4x8.50x3.5”

~9.95 kg - 21.97 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight94



Parachute

Sabot Slug

Buckshot

BIG GAME SERIES
BIG GAME SERİSİ
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Super Buckshot

Long Range Buckshot

Nickel Long 
Range Buckshot

BIG GAME SERIES
BIG GAME SERİSİ
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Super Buckshot 12 Gauge

Long Range Buckshot 12 Gauge

Nickel Long Range Buckshot 12 Gauge

201.12.SSH

12.23.70 - 12.23.67

Copper Coated Ninefold Buckshot

Bior

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

425-650 bar - 6164-9427 psi

~405 m/s - 1329 fps

201.12.LSH

12.16.70

Ninefold Buckshot

Kanatlı

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

675-725 bar - 9790-10515 psi

~415 m/s - 1362 fps

201.12.LHSN

12.16.70

Nickel Coated Ninefold Buckshot

Kanatlı

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

675-725 bar - 9790-10515 psi

~430 m/s - 1411 fps

20x10 adet / pcs

34x21.3x9 cm - 13.4x8.50x3.5”

~10.20 kg - 22.52 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

20x10 adet / pcs

34x21.3x9 cm - 13.4x8.50x3.5”

~9.00 kg - 19.87 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

20x10 adet / pcs

34x21.3x9 cm - 13.4x8.50x3.5”

~8.60 kg - 18.99 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

BIG GAME SERIES
BIG GAME SERİSİ
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Slug 16 Gauge 16 Gauge

Buckshot 16 Gauge 16 Gauge

Slug 20 Gauge 20 Gauge

BIG GAME SERIES
BIG GAME SERİSİ

201.16.TEK

16.16.70

Slug Tek Kurşun

Slug Wad

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

500-600 bar - 7252-8702 psi

~395 m/s - 1296 fps

201.16.SH

16.16.70

Ninefold Buckshot

Bior

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

500-600 bar - 7252-8702 psi

~395 m/s - 1296 fps

201.20.TEK

20.16.67 - 20.16.70

Slug Tek Kurşun

Slug Wad

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

425-450 bar - 6164-6527 psi

~395 m/s - 1296 fps

20x10 adet / pcs

20x34x10 cm - 7.9x13x3.9”

~7.90 kg - 17.44 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

20x10 adet / pcs

20x34x10 cm - 7.9x13x3.9”

~7.85 kg - 17.33 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

20x10 adet / pcs

18x33x8.5 cm - 7.1x13x3.3”

~7.10 kg - 15.65 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight98



Slug 16 Gauge 

Buckshot 16 Gauge

Slug 20 Gauge

BIG GAME SERIES
BIG GAME SERİSİ
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Buckshot 20 Gauge

Slug 28 Gauge

Slug 36 / .410 Gauge

BIG GAME SERIES
BIG GAME SERİSİ
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Buckshot 20 Gauge 20 Gauge

Slug 28 Gauge 28 Gauge

Slug 36 / .410 Gauge 36 / .410 Gauge

201.20.SH

20.16.67 - 20.16.70

Ninefold Buckshot

Bior

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

600-675 bar - 8702-9790 psi

~415 m/s - 1361 fps

201.28.TEK

28.08.70

Slug Tek Kurşun

Slug Wad

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

625-675 bar - 9065-9790 psi

~445 m/s - 1460 fps

201.36.TEK

36.16.63 - 36.08.63

Slug Tek Kurşun

Bior

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

600-650 bar - 8702-9427 psi

~470 m/s - 1542 fps

20x10 adet / pcs

18x33x8.5 cm - 7.1x13x3.3”

~7.10 kg - 15.67 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

20x10 adet / pcs

20x34x10 cm - 7.9x13x3.9”

~5.30 kg - 11.70 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

20x25 adet / pcs

32.5x13x14 cm - 12.8x5.1x5x5”

~6.70 kg - 15.00 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

BIG GAME SERIES
BIG GAME SERİSİ
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Gold Slug 36 / .410 Gauge

BIG GAME SERIES
BIG GAME SERİSİ

201.36.TEK

36.16.63 - 36.08.63

Slug Tek Kurşun

Bior

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

600-650 bar - 8702-9427 psi

~470 m/s - 1542 fps

20x25 adet / pcs

32.5x13x14 cm - 12.8x5.1x5x5”

~6.70 kg - 15.00 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

Gold Slug 
36 / .410 Gauge

Polymer Slug

Polymer Slug
201.C36.PTEK

36/61 Polimer

Slug Tek Kurşun

Bior

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

-

~470 m/s - 1542 fps

20x25 adet / pcs

-

-

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

36 / .410 Gauge

36 / .410 Gauge
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BIG GAME SERIES
BIG GAME SERİSİ
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“Very high precision,
specially produced cartridges.”
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Semi Magnum 12 Gauge 
Magnum 12 Gauge 

Super Magnum 12 Gauge 
Magnum 20 Gauge
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Semi Magnum 12 Gauge 40 g 12 Gauge

Magnum 12 Gauge 50 g 12 Gauge

201.40

12.23.70

No: 02-04-1-2-3-4-5

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

600-750 bar - 8702-10878 psi

~385 m/s - 1263 fps

201.50

12.23.76

No: 02-04-1-2-3-4-5

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

675-850 bar - 9790-12328 psi

~385 m/s - 1263 fps

10x25 adet / pcs

34x21.3x9 cm - 13.4x8.50x3.5”

~13.40 kg - 29.58 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

20x10 adet / pcs

34x21.3x9 cm - 13.4x8.50x3.5”

~13.10 kg - 28.92 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

HEAVY LOAD SERIES
HEAVY LOAD SERİSİ

Semi Magnum

Magnum
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HEAVY LOAD SERIES
HEAVY LOAD SERİSİ
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HEAVY LOAD SERIES
HEAVY LOAD SERİSİ
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Magnum 20 Gauge

Super Magnum

Super Magnum 12 Gauge 64 g 12 Gauge
201.64

12.23.89 / 12.23.86

No: 02-04-1-2-3-4-5

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

750-1050 bar-10878-15229 psi

~355 m/s - 1165 fps
20x10 adet / pcs

34x21.3x9 cm - 13.4x8.50x3.5”

~13.00 kg - 28.70 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

HEAVY LOAD SERIES
HEAVY LOAD SERİSİ

Magnum 20 Gauge 35 g 20 Gauge
201.20.35

20.16.76

No: 5 - 7 - 9

Kanatlı / Tubal

Single Base

Tip 209 / Type 209

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

675-850 bar - 9790-12328 psi

~400 m/s - 1312 fps

25x10 adet / pcs

34x21.3x9 cm - 13.4x8.50x3.5”

~11.45 kg - 25.28 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight
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“Difficult balance. Perfect shot.”
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V.SPORT 8 mm
V.SPORT 9 mm

V.SPORT 9 mm P.A.
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BLANK / TRAUMATIC CARTRIDGES
SES / TRAVMATİK FİŞEKLERİ

V.SPORT 9 mm P.A.K. 9x22 mm
500.S.S9

BRASS COATED 9x22mm

N / A

Plastik or DYPE / Plastic or LDPE

Küresel / Ball Powder

4.4 SP Boxer

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

~400 bar - 5802 psi

-

50x50 adet / pcs

28x28x11 cm - 11x11x4.33”

~13.20 kg - 29.14 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

V.SPORT 8 mm 8x22 mm
500.SB

BRASS COATED 8x22mm

N / A

Plastik or DYPE / Plastic or LDPE

Küresel / Ball Powder

4.4 SP Boxer

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

~400 bar - 5802 psi

-

50x50 adet / pcs

28x28x11 cm - 11x11x4.33”

~8.80 kg - 19.43 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight

V.SPORT 9 mm P.A. 9x22 mm
500.T.S9T

BRASS COATED 9x22mm

Kauçuk/Rubber

N / A

Küresel / Ball Powder

4.4 SP Boxer

Ürün Kodu/Product Code

Kovan/Case

Saçma/Pellet

Tapa/Wad

Barut/Powder

Kapsül/Primer

Maksimum Basınç/Max Pressure

Ortalama Hız/Average Velocity

~1000 bar - 14504 psi

~350 m/s - 1148 fps

50x50 adet / pcs

28x28x11 cm - 11x11x4.33”

~14.00 kg - 30.91 lbs

Paketleme/Packing

Ebatlar/Dimensions

Brüt Ağırlık/Gross Weight
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V.SPORT 9 mm P.A.K.

BLANK / TRAUMATIC CARTRIDGES
SES / TRAVMATİK FİŞEKLERİ

V.SPORT 9 mm P.A.

V.SPORT 8 mm
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“Control the current,
strategize the velocity.”
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Primers

Kapsüller
Ammunition Box
Mühimmat Kutusu

Wads
Tapalar

Gun Powder Types
Barut Çeşitleri
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PRIMERS
KAPSÜLLER

Teknik Özellikler

Teknik Özellikler

Teknik Özellikler

Alev Boyu Yüksek

Hızlı Yanar

Hassas

Üstün Ateşleme

Aşındırıcı Olmayan Formül

Çok Yönlü Uyumluluk

Yüksek Kaliteli Üretim

Çevreye Duyarlı

Hassas

Alev Boyu Yüksek

Features

Features

Features

Long Flame

High Ignition Speed

Sensitive

Superior Ignition

Non-Corrosive Formula

Versatile Compatibility

High-Quality Manufacturing

Non Corrosive

Sensitive

Long Flame

NOBEL SPORT
Primers Type 209/688 - Tip 209/688 Kapsül

FIOCCHI
Small Pistol Primer - Küçük Tabanca Kapsül

UNIS GINEX
Ginex 4.5 / 3-P1 Boxer Type Primers
Ginex 4.5 / 3-P1 Boxer Kapsül
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AMMUNITION BOX

WADS

MÜHİMMAT KUTUSU

TAPALAR

Teknik Özellikler

Teknik Özellikler

UN Sertifikalı

Askeri ve Sivil Kullanıma Uygun

Net Ağırlık: 750 g

Boy: 305.5 mm

En: 154.7 mm

Yükseklik: 190 mm

Boy: 300 mm

En: 150 mm

Yükseklik: 180 mm

Technical Specifications

Technical Specifications

UN Certificated

For Military and Civilian Usage

Net Weight: 750 g

Lenght: 305.5 mm

Width: 154.7 mm

Height: 190 mm

Lenght: 300 mm

Width: 150 mm

Height: 180 mm

M2A1 Plastik Kutu

M2A1 Metal Kutu

TURAC DIS TICARET LTD. STI. is the “Exclusive Dealer” of
TURAÇ DIŞ TİCARET LTD. ŞTİ.           firmasının temsilcisi ve yetkili satıcısıdır.
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WADS
TAPALAR
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STERLING hunting gun powders are being 
produced in special standarts by Nobel 
Sport which is the leader gun powder 
producer of the world in France. Well 
selected STERLING gun powders being used 
seperately for different types of cartridges 
to provide excellent performance.

STERLING için özel standartlarda 

Powder
Shape
Color
Size mm
Thickness mm
Apparent vol. mass g/dm3
Packaging
Note

Single Base
Flakes
Red
1,8 x 1,8 x 0,28
0,3
430 gr ± 20
500 gr - 15 kg
For 24 gr Loading

gg
g g g g

g g

Powder
Shape
Color
Size mm
Thickness mm
Apparent vol. mass g/dm3
Packaging
Note

Single Base
Flakes
Green and Yellow
1,9 x 1,9
0,3
550 gr ± 20
500 gr - 20 kg
For 28gr+30gr Semi Magnum 
and Magnum Loading

g g
g g g g

Powder
Shape
Color
Packaging
Note

Single Base
Granule
Black
25 kg
For Loading Small Pistol 
Ammunition

Powder
Shape
Color
Packaging
Note

Single Base
Granule
Green
10 kg
For Loading Small Pistol 
Ammunition

Powder
Shape
Color
Size mm
Apparent vol. mass g/dm3
Packaging
Note

Single Base
Flakes
Slate Grey
1,2 x 1,2 x 0,12
590
500 gr - 10 kg
For 50-64 gr Loading

g gg g
g g

Powder
Shape
Color
Size mm
Apparent vol. mass g/dm3
Packaging
Note

Single Base
Disc
Green
2,3 + 0,3
475 gr ± 20
20 kg
For 28 gr + 32 gr Loading

g g g
g g g

Powder
Shape
Color
Size mm
Apparent vol. mass g/dm3
Packaging
Note

Single Base
Granule
Gray and Red
0,3 x 1,2
540 gr ± 20
500 gr - 15 kg
For 24 gr Loading

g g g g
g g

Powder
Shape
Color
Size mm
Apparent vol. mass g/dm3
Packaging
Note

Single Base
Disc
Green
2,1 + 0,3
440 gr ±/ 20
15 kg
For 24 gr Loading

g g g
g g

Powder
Shape
Color
Size mm
Apparent vol. mass g/dm3
Packaging
Note

Single Base
Disc
Green
2,1 + 0,3
500 gr ±/ 20
20 kg
For 32 gr Loading

g g g
g g

Powder
Shape
Color
Size mm
Apparent vol. mass g/dm3
Packaging
Note

Single Base
Granule
Black
0,8 x 0,8
580
0,5 kg - 10 kg
For Loading Small Fishol 
Ammunition

g g g g

Powder
Shape
Color
Size mm
Apparent vol. mass g/dm3
Packaging
Note

Single Base
Disc
Green
2,1 + 0,3
520 gr ± 20
20 kg
For 34 gr Loading

g g g
g g

GUN POWDER TYPES
BARUT ÇEŞİTLERİ
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www.turac.com.tr
www.sterling.com.tr - www.kaiserammunition.com
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